HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS LIGHT
B Series
Contact: Cady Liu | Office: (561) 430-9251 | Mobile: (973) 960-1877 | Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com | www.jamesindustry.com
1/4 Page
Hazardous Locations Light
Ratings and Certifications
• NEMA 4X, IP66
• UL1598/UL1598A/UL844

Contact: Cady Liu | Office: (561) 430-9251 | Mobile: (973) 960-1877 | Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com | www.jamesindustry.com
2/4 Page
Hazardous Locations Light
90°
0-18
90-27
0
cd/klm
40° 40° 60° 60°
120° 120°
Professional Light Distribution
0
 Typical model specification
Product Number Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Working Hours CRI
EX-20W B2YZDA 20 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 2800 5 years 70
EX-40W B2YZDA 40 4000K-5700K AC100-277V 5600 5 years 70
EX-60W BYZDA 60 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 8400 5 years 70
EX-80W BYZDA 80 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 11200 5 years 70
EX-100W B3YZDA 100 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 14000 5 years 70
EX-120W B3YZDA 120 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 16800 5 years 70
EX-150W B3YZDA 150 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 21000 5 years 70
EX-200W B3YZDA 200 4000K-5700K AC100-277V or AC200-480V 28000 5 years 70
“B, B2, B3”=Product Series     “Y”=D or N: Dimmable or non-dimmable     “Z”=CCT, from 4000K-5700K     “D”=Beam angle: 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°
Features
High efficacy: up to 140lm/W
CRI>70